(ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,
REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED

RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Iliness L.eave, November 2019
Donna Oldham

Rosalyn Hoskins

Benjamin Briones

Diane Harris
Julie Nichols
Amy Domagalski

Iliness L.eave, December 2019
Ahmed Ahmed Yahia

Zulay Kuehn

Gloria Loeding

Elissa Werve

Teresa Martin

Personal Leave, December 2019
Cindy Williams

Personal Leave, January 2020
Maxwell Uvana-Stefanovich
Nora Ramirez

LaTia Gebhart

Dietrich Tatum

Emilee Baker

Present Assignment

Vincent HS
King MS
Riverside HS
Barton
Grant
Victory

Andrew Douglas
Forest Home
Hawley

Bay View
Audubon MS

Wedgewood

Riverside
Riley

Goodrich
LaFollette
LaFollette

Effective From

11/5/2019
11/6/2019
11/11/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/22/2019

12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/9/2019
12/17/2019
12/18/2019

12/9/2019

1/2/2020
1/3/2020
1/16/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020

3-1



