## (ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

## **ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

	Present Assignment	Effective From
Illness Leave, November 2019		
Donna Oldham	Vincent HS	11/5/2019
Rosalyn Hoskins	King MS	11/6/2019
Benjamin Briones	Riverside HS	11/11/2019
Diane Harris	Barton	11/18/2019
Julie Nichols	Grant	11/18/2019
Amy Domagalski	Victory	11/22/2019
Illness Leave, December 2019		
Ahmed Ahmed Yahia	Andrew Douglas	12/4/2019
Zulay Kuehn	Forest Home	12/4/2019
Gloria Loeding	Hawley	12/9/2019
Elissa Werve	Bay View	12/17/2019
Teresa Martin	Audubon MS	12/18/2019
Personal Leave, December 2019		
Cindy Williams	Wedgewood	12/9/2019
Personal Leave, January 2020		
Maxwell Uvana-Stefanovich	Riverside	1/2/2020
Nora Ramirez	Riley	1/3/2020
LaTia Gebhart	Goodrich	1/16/2020
Dietrich Tatum	LaFollette	1/21/2020
Emilee Baker	LaFollette	1/21/2020